
Judge's Signatures

USAG/ Nor Cal  Level 3 South
Meet Results
Nov 21-22, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/21/2015 11:46 AM

Women / 3 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Anderson100
Airborne

9.800 9.250 9.3259.475 37.850
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Karina Au101
Bay Aerials

9.550 9.300 9.5259.325 37.700
3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Remi Fusilero150
Twisters

9.050 8.750 9.5009.150 36.450
13 6 3 2 3 

3 

Meghan  Connolly152
V-Force 

9.500 9.175 9.3008.275 36.250
4 3 9T 4 4 

4 

Addyson McCaffrey132
San Mateo

9.275 8.800 8.8509.025 35.950
6 4T 4 10 5 

5 

Allyn Damelio133
San Mateo

9.100 8.625 9.2258.900 35.850
11 7 5 5 6 

6 

Eveeana Vallejo110
Champions Academy

9.675 8.300 9.1258.450 35.550
2 9 7 7 7 

7 

Emerson-Elyse Barajas126
Peninsula

9.000 8.800 9.1008.050 34.950
14T 4T 14 8 8 

8 

Sasha Johnson127
Peninsula

9.475 8.575 8.6758.125 34.850
5 8 13 12 9 

9 

Crystal Huang148
Top Flight

9.125 8.100 9.2008.400 34.825
10 11 8 6 10 

10 

Ariana Saha102
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.200 8.9758.175 34.350
14T 10 11T 9 11 

11 

Kyndal Panales115
Gymnastics Unltd

9.250 7.500 8.7008.550 34.000
7 14 6 11 12 

12 

Blayke Hart116
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 7.525 8.3258.175 33.175
8T 13 11T 15 13 

13 

Sophia Lopez121
Pacific West

9.150 7.900 8.5757.525 33.150
8T 12 15 13 14 

14 

Hailey Howe114
Gymnastics Unltd

9.075 7.300 8.4508.275 33.100
12 15 9T 14 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nyla Craig138
San Mateo

9.600 9.400 9.7259.300 38.025
4T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Dylan Santos 154
West Valley

9.500 9.450 9.4259.450 37.825
8 1 1 3 2 

2 

Cara Hill137
San Mateo

9.850 8.725 9.4759.225 37.275
1 7 3 2 3 

3 

Aditi Chinmay134
San Mateo

9.575 8.950 9.3259.100 36.950
6 5 4 5 4 

4 

Sophia Kopania103
Bay Aerials

9.675 8.900 9.4008.725 36.700
2 6 10 4 5 

5 

Lucy Maayeh139
San Mateo

9.450 9.075 8.9759.075 36.575
9 4 5T 12 6 

6 

Sydney Lai135
San Mateo

9.150 9.125 9.1509.075 36.500
11 3 5T 8 7 

7 

Fatema Fanaswalla156
West Valley

9.550 8.375 9.1759.025 36.125
7 9 7 7 8 

8 

Laila Cobb105
Bay Aerials

9.625 8.350 9.3008.825 36.100
3 10 8 6 9 

9 

Lauren Chen155
West Valley

9.600 8.625 9.0008.275 35.500
4T 8 13 10T 10 

10 

Sandrine  Tremblay111
Champions Academy

9.100 8.225 9.1008.700 35.125
12 11 11 9 11 

11 

Olivia Hsu106
Bay Aerials

9.275 7.900 9.0008.675 34.850
10 13 12 10T 12 

12 

Natalie Davis118
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.200 8.8508.750 34.650
13 12 9 13 13 

13 

Jessica Perez117
Gymnastics Unltd

8.300 7.100 8.3007.925 31.625
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Ketcham129
Peninsula

9.500 8.900 9.2509.125 36.775
3 3 4 3 1 

1 

Katelyn Nii113
Clovis

9.300 9.150 9.0509.175 36.675
6 1 3 4 2 

2 

Natalie  Rodriguez140
San Mateo

9.525 8.600 9.3259.025 36.475
2 7 5 1 3 

3 

Ashlyn Brown153
V-Force 

9.100 8.725 9.2759.250 36.350
11 4 1T 2 4 

4 

Alex Dickson130
Peninsula

9.225 8.650 9.0009.250 36.125
8 5T 1T 6 5 

5 

Anabelle Yujuico128
Peninsula

9.650 8.200 9.0258.950 35.825
1 12 6 5 6 

6 

Mackenzie Long108
CCGI

9.475 8.575 8.7758.825 35.650
4 8 7 11 7 

7 

Abbey Jones146
Thrive

9.250 8.525 8.8258.525 35.125
7 9 9 8T 8 

8 

Katrina Cantu151
USA Sports Hollister

9.350 9.025 8.8007.875 35.050
5 2 14 10 9 

9 

Keira Lebovitz112
Champions Academy

9.150 8.350 8.8258.500 34.825
10 10 10 8T 10 

10 

Maile Holden142
Santa Cruz

8.650 8.650 8.6758.200 34.175
14T 5T 12T 12 11 

11 

Eila Eilfort143
Santa Cruz

8.850 8.075 8.9258.250 34.100
12 13 11 7 12 

12 

Mayanna Smith109
CSC - Cambrianna

8.800 8.225 8.3008.725 34.050
13 11 8 15 13 

13 

Kaia Graham144
Santa Cruz

9.200 8.000 8.6008.200 34.000
9 14 12T 13 14 

14 

Carina Kessler157
Santa Cruz

8.650 7.500 8.4007.075 31.625
14T 15 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Ch D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackie  Oh141
San Mateo

9.750 9.025 9.3009.475 37.550
2 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Sienna Gomez122
Pacific West

9.725 9.325 9.2759.150 37.475
3 1 3 3 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Opiana123
Pacific West

9.775 8.950 9.3759.275 37.375
1 4 2 1 3 

3 

Lilla Kuziemko131
Peninsula

9.600 9.025 9.1759.000 36.800
4 2T 4T 5 4 

4 

Justine Nelms107
Bay Aerials

9.425 8.800 9.0759.000 36.300
7 6T 4T 6 5 

5 

Juliana Batarao125
Pacific West

9.175 8.875 9.2008.875 36.125
11 5 7 4 6 

6 

Chloe Bernal149
Top Flight

9.250 8.650 8.8758.950 35.725
8 9 6 8 7 

7 

Brooke Trio119
Gymnastics Unltd

9.550 8.275 8.9008.700 35.425
5 11 8 7 8 

8 

Lily Hughes158
West Valley

9.025 8.800 8.7508.575 35.150
13 6T 9 11 9 

9 

Lillian Kascha-Hare147
Thrive

9.225 8.775 8.7007.600 34.300
9T 8 14T 12 10 

10 

Julia  Reynisson161
USA Sports Hollister

9.050 8.550 8.4757.800 33.875
12 10 13 14T 11 

11 

Mei Nee145
Santa Cruz

9.475 7.400 8.7758.075 33.725
6 15 12 10 12 

12 

Madison Bayuga365
USA Sports Hollister

8.725 7.850 8.5508.525 33.650
15 13 10 13 13 

13 

Kaden Defilippo-Fry159
West Valley

9.000 7.950 8.4758.150 33.575
14 12 11 14T 14 

14 

Madelyn Reedy120
Gymnastics Unltd

9.225 7.475 8.8007.600 33.100
9T 14 14T 9 15 

15 
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